Bilbrott i hela Bromma 2020 - 2023

BILSTOLD FORSOK TILL BILSTOLD BILINBROTT
ACK ACK DIFF MANAD MANAD DIFF ACK A DIFF MANAD MANAD DIFF ACK ACK DIFF MANAD MANAD
Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar Foreg ar | ar
2020
JAN 7 10 3 7 10 3 4 2 -2 4 2 -2 36 46 10 36 46
FEB 1 15 4 4 5 1 4 3 -1 0 1 1 71 97 26 35 51
MARS 19 20 1 8 5 -3 5 3 -2 1 0o -1 131 141 10 60 44
APR 26 23 -3 7 3 4 7 4 -3 2 1 -1 176 161 -15 45 20
MAJ 38 30 -8 12 7 -5 8 6 -2 1 2 1 225 205 -20 49 44
JUNI 40 40 0 2 10 8 8 10 2 0 4 4 257 235 -22 32 30
JULI 46 46 0 6 6 0 8 13 5 0 3 3 273 264 -9 16 29
AUG 54 53 -1 8 7 -1 9 15 6 1 2 1 297 296 A1 24 32
SEPT 55 54 A1 1 1 0 13 17 4 4 2 -2 324 324 0 27 28
OKT 57 66 9 2 12 10 16 20 4 3 3 0 348 366 18 24 42
NOV 65 73 8 8 7 -1 16 20 4 0 0 0 398 414 16 50 48
DEC 68 82 14 3 9 6 16 21 5 0 1 1 423 458 35 25 44
2021
JAN 10 5 5 10 5 5 2 1 -1 2 1 -1 46 37 -9 46 37
FEB 15 8 -7 5 3 -2 3 4 1 1 3 2 97 87 -10 51 50
MARS 20 21 1 5 13 8 3 5 2 0 1 1 141 147 6 44 60
APR 23 26 3 3 5 2 4 5 1 1 o -1 161 205 44 20 58
MAJ 30 30 0 7 4 -3 6 9 3 2 4 2 205 261 56 44 56
JUNI 40 33 -7 10 3 7 10 9 -1 4 0o 4 235 314 79 30 53
JULI 46 36 -10 6 3 -3 13 10 -3 3 1 -2 264 349 85 29 35
AUG 53 46 -7 7 10 3 15 1 -4 2 1 -1 296 404 108 32 55
SEPT 54 51 -3 1 5 4 17 1 -6 2 0o -2 324 448 124 28 44
OKT 66 54 -12 12 3 -9 20 15 -5 3 4 1 366 516 150 42 68
NOV 73 62 -1 7 8 1 20 15 -5 0 0 0 414 583 169 48 67
DEC 82 63 -19 9 1 -8 21 15 -6 1 o -1 458 610 152 44 27
2022
JAN 5 7 2 5 7 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 37 53 16 37 53
FEB 8 13 5 3 6 3 4 1 -3 3 0 -3 87 100 13 50 47
MARS 21 15 -6 13 2 -1 5 1 -4 1 o -1 147 150 3 60 50
APR 26 16 -10 5 1 -4 5 3 -2 0 2 2 205 188 -17 58 38
MAJ 30 24 -6 4 8 4 9 5 4 4 2 -2 261 223 -38 56 35
JUNI 33 31 -2 3 7 4 9 6 -3 0 1 1 314 268 -46 53 45
JULI 36 39 3 3 8 5 10 8 -2 1 2 1 349 308 -41 35 40
AUG 46 49 3 10 10 0 | 0 1 3 2 404 362 -42 55 54
SEPT 51 58 7 5 9 4 R | 0 0 0 0 448 410 -38 44 48
OKT 54 59 5 3 1 -2 15 13 -2 4 2 -2 516 473 -43 68 63
NOV 62 64 2 8 5 -3 15 13 -2 0 0 0 583 520 -63 67 47
DEC 63 72 9 1 8 7 15 13 -2 0 0 0 610 554 -56 27 34
2022
JAN 7 5 -2 7 5 -2 1 o -1 1 o -1 53 52 -1 53 52
FEB 13 9 4 6 4 -2 1 1 0 0 1 1 100 80 -20 47 28
MARS 15 17 2 2 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 150 112 -38 50 32
APR 16 21 5 1 4 3 3 1 -2 2 0o -2 188 140 -48 38 28
MAJ 24 23 1 8 2 -6 5 1 -4 2 0o -2 223 206 -17 35 66
JUNI 31 28 -3 7 5 -2 6 1 -5 1 o -1 268 238 -30 45 32
JULI 39 34 5 8 6 -2 8 1 -7 2 0o -2 308 261 -47 40 23
AUG 49 36 -13 10 2 -8 11 1 -10 3 0 -3 362 290 -72 54 29
SEPT 58 40 -18 9 4 -5 11 1 -10 0 0 0 410 333 -77 48 43
OKT 59 46 -13 1 6 5 13 1 12 2 0o -2 473 371 -102 63 38
NOV 64 0 -64 5 -46  -51 13 0 -13 0 -1 -1 520 0 -520 47 -371
DEC 72 0 -72 8 0o -8 13 0 -13 0 0 0 554 0 -554 34 0
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